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Categoria Senior

Hcp B N

1 Haro Rodriguez, Sergio 13.8 28 41 41

2 Carrillo Vicente, Miguel 15.0 27 41 41

3 Lucas Zambrano, Gloria Maria 20.3 19 40 40

4 Rojas Martinez, Fernando Carlos 25.6 16 40 40

5 Pulido Sanchez De La Campa, Diego 15.6 25 39 39

6 Gago Perez, Valentin 16.9 24 39 39

7 Aumesquet Fernandez, Rocio 26.5 15 39 39

8 Marin Blanco, Francisco Jose 20.6 18 38 38

9 Rodriguez-Izquierdo Garcia, Mauricio 21.5 20 38 38

10 Regazzoni, Gianfranco 4.7 34 37 37

11 Ure?A Serrano, Antonio Manuel 6.3 33 37 37

12 Torres Puerto, Francisco 13.7 25 37 37

13 Agudo Montero, Guadalupe 16.6 20 37 37

14 Bernardez Sarabia, Jesus 19.6 18 37 37

15 Fernandez De Loaysa Fernandez, Ignacio 23.3 16 37 37

16 Becerra Moya, Miguel Angel 12.4 25 36 36

17 Rodriguez Roldan, Jose 15.1 23 36 36

18 Jimenez Bonilla, Salvador 17.4 23 36 36

19 Mier-Teran Franco, Juan Jose 16.6 21 36 36

20 Oviedo Granados, Jose Luis 10.1 26 35 35

21 Velasco Alvarez, Jesus 16.3 22 35 35

22 Jimenez Carrasco, Jose Luis 18.7 19 35 35

23 Rodriguez Cordero, Antonia Maria 20.5 14 35 35

24 Salido Hedrera, Jose Manuel 25.7 12 35 35

25 Ordoñez Cocovi, Ana 26.7 11 35 35

26 Dominguez Tocino, Antonio 4.1 31 34 34

27 Cobos Lopez, Jesus Miguel 8.3 27 34 34

28 Guirao Garcia, Francisco 15.4 21 34 34

29 Garate Martinez, Jose Maria 18.7 16 34 34
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30 Almagro Asencio, Francisco 21.7 14 34 34

31 Cantero Gonzalez, Francisco 25.8 12 34 34

32 Rubio Borque, Jose Ignacio 26.5 12 34 34

33 Pazos Perez, Jose 13.3 21 33 33

34 Garcia Ceballos, Marta 17.8 16 33 33

35 Agüera Merida, Rafael 19.5 15 33 33

36 Romero Abad, Jose 19.6 16 33 33

37 De La Calle Moya, Amaro 21.9 16 33 33

38 Rovira Martinez, Albert 26.5 11 33 33

39 Rodriguez Rodriguez, Pablo 10.8 24 32 32

40 Panal Ruiz, Juan 17.0 17 32 32

41 Dominguez Platas, Antonio 19.5 14 32 32

42 Leal Torres, Fcº Javier 26.1 14 32 32

43 Parra Cano, Miguel Angel 14.6 19 31 31

44 Galindo Doblas, Matias 15.2 17 31 31

45 Suriñach Muñoz, Juan Carlos 17.9 15 31 31

46 Mcglade, Gordon 18.9 17 31 31

47 Carbajosa Fernandez, Juan Manuel 18.7 16 31 31

48 Osborne Gordon, Daniel 21.6 12 31 31

49 Flores Ruiz, Miguel Angel 26.5 8 31 31

50 Ramos Rodriguez, Antonio Rafael 10.1 23 30 30

51 Aguilar Azaola, Alfonso 12.3 20 30 30

52 Fernandez Parlade, Rodrigo 14.4 19 30 30

53 Jimenez Viaña, Salvador 20.9 13 30 30

54 Duran Naharro, Maria Isabel 23.1 8 30 30

55 Rancaño Gijon, Jose Maria 17.6 17 29 29

56 Moreno Rodriguez, Jose Antonio 20.3 15 29 29

57 Fuentes Moreno, Angel 22.9 12 29 29

58 García-Mier Del Rio, Angel Rafael 13.0 19 28 28
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59 Mateos Merchante, Gonzalo 14.4 17 28 28

60 Gil Cano, Manuel 18.7 12 28 28

61 Peña Diaz De Entresotos, Ignaciojose 29.7 6 28 28

62 Gonzalez Martin, Salvador 2.7 26 27 27

63 Diaz Ferrero, Manuel 14.9 16 27 27

64 Fernandez Gonzalez, Juan Manuel 28.9 6 27 27

65 Fernandez Bernal, Rafael 34.9 5 27 27

66 Selma Cordero, Rafael 36.0 5 27 27

67 Valencia Valle, Eva Maria 31.1 4 27 27

68 Ferrer Puga, Luis 11.7 19 26 26

69 Sotomayor Gonzalez, Jose Juan 19.1 11 26 26

70 Fernandez-Vial Gonzalez-Barba, Enrique 20.0 12 26 26

71 Lopez Gomez, Jaime Patricio 13.7 15 25 25

72 Figueroa Garcia, Jose Manu L 19.8 10 25 25

73 Jaen Diaz, Placido 26.5 7 25 25

74 Ravina Sanz, Juan Jose 21.1 8 24 24

75 Fernandez Serrano, Jose Julio 23.9 8 23 23

76 Pedrero Santos, Sergio 16.6 11 22 22

77 Timermans Floran Velaz De Medrano, Vicente 36.0 1 19 19

78 Camacho Castro, Jose 25.2 4 18 18

79 Alcala Rueda, Mª Adela 36.0 3 15 15

80 Duran Naharro, Marisa 36.0 2 15 15

81 Ibañez Suarez, Rafael 31.5 3 14 14

De La Concha Gimenez, Elena 12.0 Ret Ret Ret

Roldan Brull, Jesus 26.5 Nop Nop Nop
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1 Regazzoni, Gianfranco 4.7 34 37 34

2 Ure?A Serrano, Antonio Manuel 6.3 33 37 33

3 Gonzalez Navarro, Salvador 0.0 33 31 33

4 Naranjo Alba, Daniel 6.3 32 37 32

5 Salido Pachon, Antonio 10.5 31 40 31

6 Dominguez Tocino, Antonio 4.1 31 34 31

7 Haro Rodriguez, Sergio 13.8 28 41 28

8 Jaen De Los Rios, Placido 7.0 28 34 28

9 Carrillo Vicente, Miguel 15.0 27 41 27

10 Cobos Lopez, Jesus Miguel 8.3 27 34 27

11 Jimenez Roa, Juan Jose 7.5 27 32 27

12 Garcia Sangra, Borja 5.3 27 31 27

13 Oviedo Granados, Jose Luis 10.1 26 35 26

14 Gonzalez Martin, Salvador 2.7 26 27 26

15 Pulido Sanchez De La Campa, Diego 15.6 25 39 25

16 Torres Puerto, Francisco 13.7 25 37 25

17 Becerra Moya, Miguel Angel 12.4 25 36 25

18 Gago Perez, Valentin 16.9 24 39 24

19 Rodriguez Rodriguez, Pablo 10.8 24 32 24

20 Jimenez Bonilla, Salvador 17.4 23 36 23

21 Rodriguez Roldan, Jose 15.1 23 36 23

22 Ramos Rodriguez, Antonio Rafael 10.1 23 30 23

23 Velasco Alvarez, Jesus 16.3 22 35 22

24 Mier-Teran Franco, Juan Jose 16.6 21 36 21

25 Guirao Garcia, Francisco 15.4 21 34 21

26 Pazos Perez, Jose 13.3 21 33 21

27 Rodriguez-Izquierdo Garcia, Mauricio 21.5 20 38 20

28 Agudo Montero, Guadalupe 16.6 20 37 20

29 Aguilar Azaola, Alfonso 12.3 20 30 20
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30 Lucas Zambrano, Gloria Maria 20.3 19 40 19

31 Jimenez Carrasco, Jose Luis 18.7 19 35 19

32 Fernandez Parlade, Javier 19.1 19 34 19

33 Parra Cano, Miguel Angel 14.6 19 31 19

34 Fernandez Parlade, Rodrigo 14.4 19 30 19

35 García-Mier Del Rio, Angel Rafael 13.0 19 28 19

36 Ferrer Puga, Luis 11.7 19 26 19

37 Romero Nuñez, Jose Ignacio 21.9 18 37 18

38 Marin Blanco, Francisco Jose 20.6 18 38 18

39 Bernardez Sarabia, Jesus 19.6 18 37 18

40 Galindo Bermejo, Ignacio 17.0 18 31 18

41 Suriñach Echeverria, Javier 13.1 18 27 18

42 Mcglade, Gordon 18.9 17 31 17

43 Rancaño Gijon, Jose Maria 17.6 17 29 17

44 Sanchez Ayala, Daniel 17.5 17 32 17

45 Panal Ruiz, Juan 17.0 17 32 17

46 Galindo Doblas, Matias 15.2 17 31 17

47 Mateos Merchante, Gonzalo 14.4 17 28 17

48 Roca Garcia, Juan Antonio 14.0 17 29 17

49 Rojas Martinez, Fernando Carlos 25.6 16 40 16

50 Fernandez De Loaysa Fernandez, Ignacio 23.3 16 37 16

51 De La Calle Moya, Amaro 21.9 16 33 16

52 Romero Abad, Jose 19.6 16 33 16

53 Garate Martinez, Jose Maria 18.7 16 34 16

54 Carbajosa Fernandez, Juan Manuel 18.7 16 31 16

55 Garcia Ceballos, Marta 17.8 16 33 16

56 Diaz Ferrero, Manuel 14.9 16 27 16

57 Aumesquet Fernandez, Rocio 26.5 15 39 15

58 Moreno Rodriguez, Jose Antonio 20.3 15 29 15
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59 Olea Ballesteros, Wenceslao 20.4 15 34 15

60 Agüera Merida, Rafael 19.5 15 33 15

61 Suriñach Muñoz, Juan Carlos 17.9 15 31 15

62 Lopez Gomez, Jaime Patricio 13.7 15 25 15

63 Leal Torres, Fcº Javier 26.1 14 32 14

64 Almagro Asencio, Francisco 21.7 14 34 14

65 Rodriguez Cordero, Antonia Maria 20.5 14 35 14

66 Dominguez Platas, Antonio 19.5 14 32 14

67 Diaz-Ambrona Cancho, Antonio 29.4 13 32 13

68 Peña Diaz De Entresotos, Luis 25.4 13 34 13

69 Jimenez Viaña, Salvador 20.9 13 30 13

70 Gomez Gutierrez Del Corral, Antonio 29.9 12 34 12

71 Rubio Borque, Jose Ignacio 26.5 12 34 12

72 Salido Hedrera, Jose Manuel 25.7 12 35 12

73 Cantero Gonzalez, Francisco 25.8 12 34 12

74 Fuentes Moreno, Angel 22.9 12 29 12

75 Osborne Gordon, Daniel 21.6 12 31 12

76 Fernandez-Vial Gonzalez-Barba, Enrique 20.0 12 26 12

77 Gil Cano, Manuel 18.7 12 28 12

78 Ordoñez Cocovi, Ana 26.7 11 35 11

79 Rovira Martinez, Albert 26.5 11 33 11

80 Sotomayor Gonzalez, Jose Juan 19.1 11 26 11

81 Pedrero Santos, Sergio 16.6 11 22 11

82 Figueroa Garcia, Jose Manu L 19.8 10 25 10

83 Flores Ruiz, Miguel Angel 26.5 8 31 8

84 Duran Naharro, Maria Isabel 23.1 8 30 8

85 Fernandez Serrano, Jose Julio 23.9 8 23 8

86 Ravina Sanz, Juan Jose 21.1 8 24 8

87 Jaen Diaz, Placido 26.5 7 25 7
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88 Peña Diaz De Entresotos, Ignaciojose 29.7 6 28 6

89 Fernandez Gonzalez, Juan Manuel 28.9 6 27 6

90 Fuentes Sanchez-Palencia, Angel 26.4 6 23 6

91 Fernandez Bernal, Rafael 34.9 5 27 5

92 Selma Cordero, Rafael 36.0 5 27 5

93 Valencia Valle, Eva Maria 31.1 4 27 4

94 Vazquez Piñero, Alvaro 36.0 4 21 4

95 Camacho Castro, Jose 25.2 4 18 4

96 Alcala Rueda, Mª Adela 36.0 3 15 3

97 Ibañez Suarez, Rafael 31.5 3 14 3

98 Duran Naharro, Marisa 36.0 2 15 2

99 Timermans Floran Velaz De Medrano, Vicente 36.0 1 19 1

De La Concha Gimenez, Elena 12.0 Ret Ret Ret

Roldan Brull, Jesus 26.5 Nop Nop Nop

Moreno Montoto, Jesus 23.5 Nop Nop Nop
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1 Lucas Zambrano, Gloria Maria 20.3 19 40 40

2 Rojas Martinez, Fernando Carlos 25.6 16 40 40

3 Aumesquet Fernandez, Rocio 26.5 15 39 39

4 Marin Blanco, Francisco Jose 20.6 18 38 38

5 Rodriguez-Izquierdo Garcia, Mauricio 21.5 20 38 38

6 Bernardez Sarabia, Jesus 19.6 18 37 37

7 Romero Nuñez, Jose Ignacio 21.9 18 37 37

8 Fernandez De Loaysa Fernandez, Ignacio 23.3 16 37 37

9 Jimenez Carrasco, Jose Luis 18.7 19 35 35

10 Rodriguez Cordero, Antonia Maria 20.5 14 35 35

11 Salido Hedrera, Jose Manuel 25.7 12 35 35

12 Ordoñez Cocovi, Ana 26.7 11 35 35

13 Garate Martinez, Jose Maria 18.7 16 34 34

14 Fernandez Parlade, Javier 19.1 19 34 34

15 Olea Ballesteros, Wenceslao 20.4 15 34 34

16 Almagro Asencio, Francisco 21.7 14 34 34

17 Peña Diaz De Entresotos, Luis 25.4 13 34 34

18 Cantero Gonzalez, Francisco 25.8 12 34 34

19 Rubio Borque, Jose Ignacio 26.5 12 34 34

20 Gomez Gutierrez Del Corral, Antonio 29.9 12 34 34

21 Garcia Ceballos, Marta 17.8 16 33 33

22 Agüera Merida, Rafael 19.5 15 33 33

23 Romero Abad, Jose 19.6 16 33 33

24 De La Calle Moya, Amaro 21.9 16 33 33

25 Rovira Martinez, Albert 26.5 11 33 33

26 Sanchez Ayala, Daniel 17.5 17 32 32

27 Dominguez Platas, Antonio 19.5 14 32 32

28 Leal Torres, Fcº Javier 26.1 14 32 32

29 Diaz-Ambrona Cancho, Antonio 29.4 13 32 32

08/Jun/2024 17:09:36



08
JUNIO

SÁBADO

Sherry Golf JerezTorneo CADIMAR Mercedes Trophy 2024
2 Categoria 17.5 A 36

Hcp B N

30 Suriñach Muñoz, Juan Carlos 17.9 15 31 31

31 Mcglade, Gordon 18.9 17 31 31

32 Carbajosa Fernandez, Juan Manuel 18.7 16 31 31

33 Osborne Gordon, Daniel 21.6 12 31 31

34 Flores Ruiz, Miguel Angel 26.5 8 31 31

35 Jimenez Viaña, Salvador 20.9 13 30 30

36 Duran Naharro, Maria Isabel 23.1 8 30 30

37 Rancaño Gijon, Jose Maria 17.6 17 29 29

38 Moreno Rodriguez, Jose Antonio 20.3 15 29 29

39 Fuentes Moreno, Angel 22.9 12 29 29

40 Gil Cano, Manuel 18.7 12 28 28

41 Peña Diaz De Entresotos, Ignaciojose 29.7 6 28 28

42 Fernandez Gonzalez, Juan Manuel 28.9 6 27 27

43 Fernandez Bernal, Rafael 34.9 5 27 27

44 Selma Cordero, Rafael 36.0 5 27 27

45 Valencia Valle, Eva Maria 31.1 4 27 27

46 Sotomayor Gonzalez, Jose Juan 19.1 11 26 26

47 Fernandez-Vial Gonzalez-Barba, Enrique 20.0 12 26 26

48 Figueroa Garcia, Jose Manu L 19.8 10 25 25

49 Jaen Diaz, Placido 26.5 7 25 25

50 Ravina Sanz, Juan Jose 21.1 8 24 24

51 Fernandez Serrano, Jose Julio 23.9 8 23 23

52 Fuentes Sanchez-Palencia, Angel 26.4 6 23 23

53 Vazquez Piñero, Alvaro 36.0 4 21 21

54 Timermans Floran Velaz De Medrano, Vicente 36.0 1 19 19

55 Camacho Castro, Jose 25.2 4 18 18

56 Alcala Rueda, Mª Adela 36.0 3 15 15

57 Duran Naharro, Marisa 36.0 2 15 15

58 Ibañez Suarez, Rafael 31.5 3 14 14
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Roldan Brull, Jesus 26.5 Nop Nop Nop

Moreno Montoto, Jesus 23.5 Nop Nop Nop
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1 Haro Rodriguez, Sergio 13.8 28 41 41

2 Carrillo Vicente, Miguel 15.0 27 41 41

3 Salido Pachon, Antonio 10.5 31 40 40

4 Pulido Sanchez De La Campa, Diego 15.6 25 39 39

5 Gago Perez, Valentin 16.9 24 39 39

6 Regazzoni, Gianfranco 4.7 34 37 37

7 Naranjo Alba, Daniel 6.3 32 37 37

8 Ure?A Serrano, Antonio Manuel 6.3 33 37 37

9 Torres Puerto, Francisco 13.7 25 37 37

10 Agudo Montero, Guadalupe 16.6 20 37 37

11 Becerra Moya, Miguel Angel 12.4 25 36 36

12 Rodriguez Roldan, Jose 15.1 23 36 36

13 Jimenez Bonilla, Salvador 17.4 23 36 36

14 Mier-Teran Franco, Juan Jose 16.6 21 36 36

15 Oviedo Granados, Jose Luis 10.1 26 35 35

16 Velasco Alvarez, Jesus 16.3 22 35 35

17 Dominguez Tocino, Antonio 4.1 31 34 34

18 Jaen De Los Rios, Placido 7.0 28 34 34

19 Cobos Lopez, Jesus Miguel 8.3 27 34 34

20 Guirao Garcia, Francisco 15.4 21 34 34

21 Pazos Perez, Jose 13.3 21 33 33

22 Jimenez Roa, Juan Jose 7.5 27 32 32

23 Rodriguez Rodriguez, Pablo 10.8 24 32 32

24 Panal Ruiz, Juan 17.0 17 32 32

25 Gonzalez Navarro, Salvador 0.0 33 31 31

26 Garcia Sangra, Borja 5.3 27 31 31

27 Parra Cano, Miguel Angel 14.6 19 31 31

28 Galindo Doblas, Matias 15.2 17 31 31

29 Galindo Bermejo, Ignacio 17.0 18 31 31
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30 Ramos Rodriguez, Antonio Rafael 10.1 23 30 30

31 Aguilar Azaola, Alfonso 12.3 20 30 30

32 Fernandez Parlade, Rodrigo 14.4 19 30 30

33 Roca Garcia, Juan Antonio 14.0 17 29 29

34 García-Mier Del Rio, Angel Rafael 13.0 19 28 28

35 Mateos Merchante, Gonzalo 14.4 17 28 28

36 Gonzalez Martin, Salvador 2.7 26 27 27

37 Suriñach Echeverria, Javier 13.1 18 27 27

38 Diaz Ferrero, Manuel 14.9 16 27 27

39 Ferrer Puga, Luis 11.7 19 26 26

40 Lopez Gomez, Jaime Patricio 13.7 15 25 25

41 Pedrero Santos, Sergio 16.6 11 22 22

De La Concha Gimenez, Elena 12.0 Ret Ret Ret
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